
September 12th, 1935, 

EXHIBITION SCHEDULE 

Oct, 2 - Oct.24 FERNAND LEGER--WIEMELER BOOKBINDING 
CALIFORNIA ARCHITECTS 

Critics' preview 
Members1 preview 
Open to public 

Closes 

Monday, Sept. 30 
Tuesday, Oct. 1 
Wednesday, Oct. 2 

Thursday, Oct. 24 

Oct.25 - Oct.31 LE CORBUSIER 

Critics' and Members' preview Thursday, Oct.24 
Open to public Friday, Oct. 25 

Closes Thursday,. Oct. 31 

Nov. 6 - Jan. 5 VINCENT VAN GOGH 

Critics' preview 
Members' previe?/ 
Open to public 

Closes 

Monday, Nov. 4 
Tuesday, Nov, 5 
Wednesday, Nov. 6 

Sunday, Jan. 5, 1936 

Jan.15 - Feb.16 GIFT OF MRS. JOHN D. ROCKEFELLER, JR. 

Critics' preview 
Members' preview 
Open to public 

Closes 

Monday* Jan. 13, 1936 
Tuesday, Jan. 14, 
Wednesday, Jan. 15 

Sunday, Feb. 16 

Feb.26 ~ April 12 CUBISM AND "ABSTRACT" ART 

Critics' preview 
Members' preview 
Open to public 

Monday, Feb. 24 
Tuesday, Feb.25 
Wednesday, Feb. 26 

Closes Sunday, April 12 

April 22 - June 7 MODERN PAINTERS AND SCULPTORS AS ILLUSTRATORS 

Critics' preview 
Members* preview 
Open to public 

Monday, April 20 
Tuesday, April 21 
Wednesday, April 22 

Closes Sunday, June 7 


